

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 9709/2022

Gangaram Khandelwal Son Of J.p. Khandelwal,

-----Petitioner

Versus

Ramesh Chand Jain Son Of Chand Mal Jain,

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Panjkaj Gupta

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Vivek Choudhary, PP

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

02/12/2024

List on 06.01.2025, as prayed.

Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

KuD/312