

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 9709/2022

Gangaram Khandelwal Son Of J.p. Khandelwal,

-----Petitioner

Versus

Ramesh Chand Jain Son Of Chand Mal Jain,

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Pankaj Gupta with
Mr. Naman Yadav,
Mr. Saurabh Yadav &
Mr. Harshit Bhatt

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Abhishek Bhardwaj with
Mr. Abhishek Saini &
Mr. Ayush Malik

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

21/04/2026

Arguments heard and concluded.

Order is reserved.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J

GAURAV SHARMA /6